
Activity Summary Total Reports

Catagory: Building

Issued Date: 2/1/2026 to 2/28/2026

Type: # of Permits Total Fees Total Valuation

Alternative Energy Permit

InclineRegion:

Commercial  1  3,144.89  202,900.00

 1Area total:  3,144.89  202,900.00

WashoeRegion:

Residential  7  7,628.35  260,922.00

 7Area total:  7,628.35  260,922.00

Permit Type Total:  8  10,773.24  463,822.00

Commercial Misc (Roof, Windows, Siding, Other) Permit

WashoeRegion:

Other  2  1,834.41  62,000.00

 2Area total:  1,834.41  62,000.00

Permit Type Total:  2  1,834.41  62,000.00

Commercial New, Add or Tenant Improvement Permit

InclineRegion:

Tenant Improvement  3  6,665.04  273,500.00

 3Area total:  6,665.04  273,500.00

WashoeRegion:

Commercial Addition  1  4,692.00  21,245.40

Commercial New  2  96,826.39  16,549,331.00

Tenant Improvement  8  58,431.86  7,038,078.00

 11Area total:  159,950.25  23,608,654.40

Permit Type Total:  14  166,615.29  23,882,154.40

Grading Permits

WashoeRegion:

Residential  1  1,496.27  0.00

 1Area total:  1,496.27  0.00

Permit Type Total:  1  1,496.27  0.00

Mobile/Manufactured

WashoeRegion:

New Single Family  1  104.00  0.00

 1Area total:  104.00  0.00

Permit Type Total:  1  104.00  0.00

Pool or Spa Permit

WashoeRegion:

Residential  7  4,340.15  0.00

 7Area total:  4,340.15  0.00

Permit Type Total:  7  4,340.15  0.00

Page 1 of 4



Activity Summary Total Reports

Catagory: Building

Issued Date: 2/1/2026 to 2/28/2026

Type: # of Permits Total Fees Total Valuation

Residential Accessory Structures Permit

InclineRegion:

Decks  3  6,286.98  397,250.00

 3Area total:  6,286.98  397,250.00

WashoeRegion:

Decks  1  466.26  9,075.00

Garages  19  35,314.61  1,248,896.84

Patio Covers  4  2,762.11  62,062.17

 24Area total:  38,542.98  1,320,034.01

Permit Type Total:  27  44,829.96  1,717,284.01

Residential Fences, Retaining Walls & Barriers Permit

WashoeRegion:

Fences  3  372.21  2,856.00

Retaining Walls  2  549.56  12,199.02

 5Area total:  921.77  15,055.02

Permit Type Total:  5  921.77  15,055.02

Residential Misc (Roof, Windows, Siding, Other) Permit

InclineRegion:

Windows  1  839.34  30,000.00

 1Area total:  839.34  30,000.00

WashoeRegion:

Siding  1  47.00  0.00

 1Area total:  47.00  0.00

Permit Type Total:  2  886.34  30,000.00

Residential New, Addition or Remodel Permit

InclineRegion:

New Single Family  1  5,196.36  434,337.01

Remodel Single Family  8  12,534.97  600,887.17

 9Area total:  17,731.33  1,035,224.18

WashoeRegion:

 2  861.52  23,495.00

Addition Single Family  11  27,915.88  1,414,135.50

Additions, Sunrooms & Remodels  1  2,418.73  156,733.50

New Single Family  14  115,598.08  5,045,194.97

Remodel Single Family  13  8,186.56  285,320.04

 41Area total:  154,980.77  6,924,879.01

Permit Type Total:  50  172,712.10  7,960,103.19

Residential Reroof Permit

WashoeRegion:

 1  47.00  0.00

Roof  1  47.00  0.00

 2Area total:  94.00  0.00

Permit Type Total:  2  94.00  0.00
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Special Inspection Permit

InclineRegion:

Commercial  5  260.00  0.00

Residential  1  52.00  0.00

 6Area total:  312.00  0.00

WashoeRegion:

Commercial  2  104.00  0.00

Residential  1  94.00  0.00

 3Area total:  198.00  0.00

Permit Type Total:  9  510.00  0.00

Utility Permit

InclineRegion:

Commercial  1  55.00  0.00

Residential  1  359.80  0.00

 2Area total:  414.80  0.00

WashoeRegion:

 2  382.00  0.00

Commercial  1  66.00  0.00

Residential  16  3,219.70  0.00

 19Area total:  3,667.70  0.00

Permit Type Total:  21  4,082.50  0.00

Washoe EZ Residential Electrical

WashoeRegion:

 21  1,339.70  0.00

 21Area total:  1,339.70  0.00

Permit Type Total:  21  1,339.70  0.00

Washoe EZ Residential HVAC

InclineRegion:

 10  811.00  0.00

 10Area total:  811.00  0.00

WashoeRegion:

 58  4,671.00  0.00

 58Area total:  4,671.00  0.00

Permit Type Total:  68  5,482.00  0.00

Washoe EZ Residential Plumbing

InclineRegion:

 2  124.00  0.00

 2Area total:  124.00  0.00

WashoeRegion:

 8  422.00  0.00

 8Area total:  422.00  0.00

Permit Type Total:  10  546.00  0.00

Washoe EZ Residential Reroof

WashoeRegion:

 30  1,410.00  0.00

 30Area total:  1,410.00  0.00

Permit Type Total:  30  1,410.00  0.00
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Washoe EZ Residential Water Heater

InclineRegion:

 2  110.00  12,617.71

 2Area total:  110.00  12,617.71

WashoeRegion:

 41  2,333.00  201,020.46

 41Area total:  2,333.00  201,020.46

Permit Type Total:  43  2,443.00  213,638.17

Washoe EZ Wood/Pellet Stove or Electrical/Gas Insert

InclineRegion:

Gas Insert  1  57.00  0.00

 1Area total:  57.00  0.00

WashoeRegion:

Gas Insert  1  57.00  0.00

 1Area total:  57.00  0.00

Permit Type Total:  2  114.00  0.00

 323  420,534.73  34,344,056.79Report totals:
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